			1000 1000	200	1
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		Janual, M	W& 1140	10	Done by
Date In: 16/00/2021 17/64	1cp description	. 10	nte de Pimo Con	ibiereo .	20110 0,
Rel No: 2/89/91421002147/V	SAS c-Illing	-			
Veh 100 665 2001	E-mail (& jula shir, 1				
0.01.14/02/2021 02:35	I-Motor Claim Ve	rin			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (with	hle: OD Thrs, TP	(pir)	<u> </u>	
On topoling only	I-Photo Uploaded			,	· **.
	AssessmenuSurvey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by Pa	y/HnndloΩ	vner/VVksn	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	I STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Proformed Wish I INC Assign Wicep / QW: ((pd.)	Υ	oli	Paxi	
Tr Hindigulitys Veh Not S	WINK) Nou-WG(), ,	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		1
	rlod: (over Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by ; (ates,	Timer n. nr 70%	P. RO-INOVI	
	Note-Est Sintus (WO)		P: 21-79%.	1: 80-1001-1	
The state of the s		/NO()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Bucess: (\$) Londing: \$1,0	000 ()/\$2,000 (TATA KATATA		15.25.25.25.25.	
Antonia Bellinis () Walle-In Customars Info	TEXT AND LEGITATION COUNTY	anini & Shict	v NO rolor of	repolier.	
	THE WITTEN TO THE TOTAL	1	11 mp 9 15	1	
	set Ara() / No);Tow	ing Cot (4	,)
THE THE PARTY OF T	SKILLKOLINKARITORINKON KONKONKALIKA	THUNGONIA	HANDINI WAR	品。西水湖	William
Thy In the service of the control of	134744444447777777777777777777777777777		UNAVIATABLE SAIGHT	The state of the s	The state of the s
	Courteer Car ()		, ,,	•	
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(•)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7	
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(•)	b 11	1111		
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(•)	www.wearwa		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	MET SILVE CORPORT
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(•)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Met Steel Control
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(•)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	MET JULIANO PORTO
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(•)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	WEL- July or the State of the S
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(•)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	WEL- July or the State of the S
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$	(•)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	(,)			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	BOWN IV.
2) QC Cheek / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury:	(,)	All Anddon's lo	porting (SDO))	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Z/OC Chook/Post Repuir Inspection D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$ Injury: X/A210-162	(,)	TY 1 Tow Ing Fre	porting (330);	THO CITO S COST 1120	BOWN IV.
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Indury:	(,)	Tri Towing Fre Tri Towing Fre Pri Vollow-Thro Vor plainthus	porting (STO)) with Survey (Itesu mat MC Only (W	1150 1100 (510) 240343 1150	
2) QC Cheole / Post Repuir Ynspection Diploid Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$ Injury : A 20010 Tiver/Owner:	(,)	DAI Dennye A: TP: Towing F: PT: Follow-Thr PT: Follow-Thr PT: Follow-Thr Tr: Rainshimata Tr: Rainshimata	porting (STO)) with Survey (Nesu mat ING Only (Waster)	1150 1100 (510) 240343 1150	
Z/OC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> S Injury: AP210-160 river/Owner: Outside No:	(,)	DA Denwye A: TP: Fowley Fie PT: Follow-The PT: Follow-The Porolalminus: TI: Re-Juspelle	pording (330)) seement (\$100); seement	ING (ato) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97) \$ (97)	
2) QC Cheole / Post Repair Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: X/92101102 river/Owner: protect No: htmäged Portion:	(,)	DA Demye &: TV: Towlow Thr PT: Vollow Thr Vorphalmhari TI: TL-Japanic NI: Idea DA + E NTUC Addition	porting (SIO)) writh Survey (Item orth Survey (It	110 Jun 2000) 710 Jun 2000) 710 Jun 2000) 710 Jun 2000) 7110 Jun 2000)	
2) QC Cheole / Post Repair Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: X/92101102 Priver/Owner: priver/Owner: priver No:	(,)	Trifowley A. Trifowley From the Control of the Courtey Control of the Courtey Control of the Courtey Control of the Courtey Courtey Control of the Courtey Control of the Courtey Control of the Courtey Cour	porting (300); arh Survey (Resument) HG Only (Western Mark Survey) MRT Survey I Serviceste art Tpi Allowerment ardination	ING (310) \$ (02)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$ Injury:	(,)	Tri Towley A: Tri Towley F: Pri tollow-The NI tollow-The The The The The The The The	porting (330)) were and (\$100); art Survey (Reso nat 180 Only (We MRT Survey I Serviceste of / Tp1 Allowends ardination Inspection	(NG Cato) \$ (274) 1120	TOWN TOWN
2) QC Check / Post Repair Ynspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Triver/Owner: order No: armäiged Portion:	(,) 3000) () 1000) () 1000	Tri Towley A: Tri Towley F: Pri tollow-The NI tollow-The The The The The The The The	porting (300); sessment (3100); sessment	(NG Cato) \$ (274) 1120	

SN08212F0007 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/02/2021 17:44 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (15/02/2021 17:44 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 15/02/2021 17:44 (SGT) Date of Accident 14/02/2021 02:35 (SGT) Bukit Batok West Ave 8, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TOWARDS BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 3 JUNCTION Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number **GBJ2950T**

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? HENG HUP HUAT FOODSTUFF TRADING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX464Z Company Reg No admin@henghuphuat.com Email Address (Phone) +65-92380399 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. +65-84295109

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Dyna Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company AIG Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy 20700017266 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

HUANG DONGFANG Name of Driver Passport No/FIN GXXXX061N

Date Of Driving Pass	13/11/2018
Driving experience	2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-84295109
Alt. Phone Number	-
Email Address	admin@henghuphuat.com
Address	BLK 304 CANBERRA ROAD #04-54
Address complement	-
Postcode	750304
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	140
Verileie Megistration Maribor of Other Verileie Office by Differ	*
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Cross Junction
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
W	N=
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the perident reported to the police?	Vac
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name	Yes Sembawang Neighbourhood Police Centre
	(Phone) +65-18005549999
1 Shoc Clariott Heriotto	4 Sembawang Crescent Singapore 757633
Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
If yes, against whom?	7
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210214/2060	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	
True trief any addition records and	
DETAILS OF OTHE	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN9112K
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	

Address complement	
Postcode	÷
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	3
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
The Graduating Driver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Address	HUANG DONGFANG
Address Complement	=
Post Code	•
Approximate Age Years Old	•
Injurios Sustained	-
	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBJ2950T
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
	110

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sig

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN
Bukit Batok West Aves
V: A) G1872950 V: B) SLN9112K
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
reter to police report
reter to police report
nu. T/20210214/2060
ECLARATION
We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signatuse Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Bignature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:



Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888

*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week. Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A) Med Might
Date of Accident: 14 02 2021 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 02 : 35 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: 681 1950T Vehicle Make & Model/Engine (cc): Toyota Dyng 2982 (C Frivate Hire: (Y/N)
Exact location of Accident: Along Bukit Batuk west Ave & towerds to Rukit Batuk west Ave 3 Junetur
Policyholder's Name/IC No.: Henry Hup Huat Foodstuffs Trading ple Ltc 2017 364642
Driver's Name / IC No.: Huang Dongtang / REGSIDEIN (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 8429 5109 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No: 9238 0399
Driver's Address: 304 Canberry Road & 64-54 S(750304)
Owner Email address: Admin @ henghup hvat (OM Insurance Company: Alfo Driver Email address: Admin @ henghup hvat (OM)
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passanger Name: Gender: *Passanger Name: Gender:
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name: HUMY DONY - any
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle: 61812950 T
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station: Semble way (Yes Cul
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No:
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any):
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210214/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

Tel No: 1800-5549999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 14/02/202	e Report N 21 19:02	Made:	Vide Report No.: J/20210214/0067	Station Diary No.: 41		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars	PUBLICATION PARTITION			
	nformant: OONGFAN		Address: Canberra Road #04-54 304 S	INGAPORE 750304		
ID Type / FIN NO /	ID No.: G8651061	N	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84295109		
Nationality CHINESE			Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 03/10/1985	: Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Mandarin	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation Working p		manufacturing)	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 14/02/2021 02:3	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: BUKIT BATO	K WEST AVENUE 3			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
	• Way	_	rking	Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Light

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ2950T	Lorry				Seriously Damaged	
SLN9112K	Car				Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633

Tel No: 1800-5549999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20210214/2060

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					ika Sala	
Name	HUANG DONGFANG			ID No).	G8651061N
Related Vehicle	NIL		Conta	act No.	84295109	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 14/02/2021 at about 0234hrs, I was driving along Bukit Batok West Avenue 8. The traffic light was green when I crossed the cross junction between Bukit Batok West Avenue 8 and Bukit Batok West Avenue 3. Then, I got hit by a white Toyata Wish with car plate number, SLN9112K, and my lorry get toppled over. I felt pain on my right leg and my back.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20210214/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:	
Sgt 3 ERIC TAN BING XIANG	黄东之	
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:	
Not applicable	14/02/2021 19:02	
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:	
TP / GIT / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN SAIRI Contact No.: 65476224	and the state of t	
Nuthentication Stamp		
Singapore Police Force		



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLAN COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : HENG HUP HUAT FOODSTUFFS TRADING PTE LTD

Period of Insurance

: 07 Mar 2020 To 06 Mar 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 1KD2827365 : KDY2318035942 Vehicle No.

Policy No.

: GBJ2950T : 2070017266

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 17 Feb 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA DYNA 3.0 M

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.67 Tonnage Driver Restriction

Sum Insured Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration 2019

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission b) This Policy will indemosfy the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if hershis inserts the specified age condition

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexpenienced Driver Excess" ("Y/DR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver inamed or unnamed in unnamed in under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

) Use in connection with the Policyholder's bu

1) Use in connection with the Procynitizer's business.
2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than to review or insward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, dominated or pressure purposes. This Policy does not cover all use for him or reward, driving fution, driving fest, racing, sace-making, reliability trial or speed-firsting, and b) use whist drawing a trailer except the towing of anyone disabled using a mechanically propelled vehicle. c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Triade.

* Constitutions rendered inopmative by Section 3 of the Motor Venides (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1997. Mulaysias and Transport Act. 1997. Mulaysias

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - 50 Flood Cover - 50

roperty Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where approaches

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident reparts to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairer of Your choice (unless specifically excluded by Us).
For Approved Reporting Centres: ALG Authorised Repairers, please contact out 24 hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to ALG website www.aeg.lig.or. ALG SQ Mobile App. Simply search and download. ALG SQ from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: UOB LIMITED

SWe hereby cestly that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cup. 189). Part (V of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500718000

JG MOTOR AGENCY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

80 CHANGI ROAD \$64-06 CENTROPOD @ CHANGI SINGAPORE 419715

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.